
Prepared by Trains In The Valley Effective January 24, 2022

Springfield Union Station
Trains arriving between 8:30 AM and 5:30 PM

ARRIVAL
TIME SATURDAY TRAINS (1/29/2022)

9:42 AM  CTrail Hartford Line 6400 from New Haven

10:28 AM  CTrail Hartford Line 6450 from New Haven

10:23 AM  Amtrak Valley Flyer 461 from Greenfield

11:38 AM  CTrail Hartford Line 6402 from New Haven

12:08 PM  Amtrak Hartford Lne 458 from New Haven

2:04 PM  CTrail Hartford Line 6454 from New Haven

2:35 PM  Amtrak Vermonter 57 from St Albans VT

2:55 PM  Amtrak Vermonter 54 from Washington DC

3:21 PM  Amtrak Lake Shore Limited 449 from Boston

4:24 PM  Amtrak Hartford Line 464 from New Haven

ARRIVAL
TIME  SUNDAY TRAINS (1/30/2022)

9:42 AM  CTrail Hartford Line 6400 from New Haven

10:28 AM  CTrail Hartford Line 6450 from New Haven

10:23 AM  Amtrak Valley Flyer 461 from Greenfield

11:38 AM  CTrail Hartford Line 6402 from New Haven

12:23 PM  Amtrak Hartford Line 460 from New Haven

2:04 PM  CTrail Hartford Line 6454 from New Haven

2:35 PM  Amtrak Vermonter 57 from St Albans VT

2:55 PM  Amtrak Vermonter 54 from Washington DC

3:21 PM  Amtrak Lake Shore Limited 449 from Boston

4:24 PM  Amtrak Hartford Line 464 from New Haven

Link to > Amtrak train status map - NEC

Link to > Hartford Line Alerts on Twitter

Hartford Line Customer Service: 1-800-287-4337

http://dixielandsoftware.net/cgi-bin/getmap.pl?mapname=NEC
https://twitter.com/hlalerts


TO HARTFORD AND SPRINGFIELD: Saturday and Sunday
MNR 6504
ARR 8:03 A

MNR 6504
ARR 8:03 A

MNR 6506 
ARR 9:20 A

MNR 6510
ARR 10:19 A

MNR 6510
ARR 10:19 A

MNR 6518
ARR 12:18 P

MNR 6526
ARR 2:17 P

MNR 6528 
ARR 2:38 P

MNR 6532 
ARR 3:38 P

MNR 6536
ARR 4:38 P

MNR 6542 
ARR 6:18 P

MNR 6546
ARR 7:17 P

MNR 6548
ARR 7:38 P

MNR 6554 
ARR 9:18 P

Amtrak 150
ARR 8:42 A

Amtrak 160
ARR 10:45 A

Amtrak 160
ARR 10:45 A

Amtrak 162
ARR 11:45 A

Amtrak 164 
ARR 2:44 P

Amtrak 88
ARR 4:45 P

Thru Train
from WAS

Amtrak 2256
ARR 7:35 P

Amtrak 132 
ARR 9:14 P

CTrail
6400

CTrail
6450

CTrail
6402

Amtrak 
458

SAT. ONLY

Amtrak 
460

SUN. ONLY

CTrail
6454

CTrail
6456

Amtrak 
464

CTrail
6458

Amtrak 
488

Amtrak  
Regional 

140*

CTrail
6410

Amtrak 
416 BUS

SUN. ONLY

Amtrak 
432

SUN. ONLY
New Haven 8:10 A 8:55 A 10:05 A 10:45 A 11:00 A 12:30 P 2:27 P 3:00 P 4:00 P 5:00 P 6:26 P 7:30 P 7:50 P 9:30 P
New Haven 8:13 A 8:57 A 10:08 A 10:47 A 11:02 A 12:33 P 2:30 P 3:02 P 4:03 P 5:02 P 6:28 P 7:33 P 7:52 P 9:32 P

Wallingford 8:28 A 9:13 A 10:23 A 10:59 A 11:14 A 12:48 P 2:45 P 3:14 P 4:18 P 5:14 P 6:40 P 7:48 P 8:04 P 9:44 P

Meriden 8:37 A 9:22 A 10:32 A 11:08 A 11:23 A 12:57 P 2:54 P 3:23 P 4:27 P 5:23 P 6:48 P 7:57 P 8:13 P 9:53 P

Berlin 8:46 A 9:31 A 10:41 A 11:16 A 11:31 A 1:06 P 3:03 P 3:32 P 4:36 P 5:32 P 6:57 P 8:06 P 8:21 P 10:01 P

9:00 A 9:44 A 10:56 A 11:31 A 11:46 A 1:19 P 3:19 P 3:47 P 4:52 P 5:46 P 7:12 P 8:21 P 8:35 P 10:15 P

Windsor 9:09 A 9:53 A 11:05 A 11:38 A 11:52 A 1:28 P 3:52 P 5:52 P 7:19 P 8:30 P 8:42 P 10:21 P

Windsor Locks 9:15 A 10:02 A 11:11 A 11:44 A 11:58 A 1:37 P 3:58 P 5:58 P 7:25 P 8:36 P 8:49 P 10:28 P

9:42 A 10:28 A 11:38 A 12:08 P 12:23 P 2:04 P 4:24 P 6:24 P 7:54 P 9:03 P 9:13 P 10:53 P

TO NEW HAVEN: Saturday and Sunday
Amtrak 

405
SAT. ONLY

Amtrak 
405 BUS 

SUN. ONLY 

Amtrak 
Reg. 157*

SUN. ONLY

Amtrak 
Reg. 147*
SAT. ONLY

CTrail
6401

Amtrak 
461

CTrail
6403

Amtrak 
463

SAT. ONLY

Amtrak 
409

SUN. ONLY

CTrail
6455

CTrail
6457

CTrail
6465

SUN. ONLY

CTrail
6459

Amtrak 
467

SAT. ONLY

Amtrak 
497

SUN. ONLY

CTrail
6411

7:25 A 7:25 A 7:58 A 8:35 A 10:00 A 10:34 A 11:57 A 12:30 P 1:05 P 2:20 P 3:55 P 5:30 P 7:30 P 9:45 P

Windsor Locks 7:44 A 7:44 A 8:17 A 8:54 A 10:21 A 10:53 A 12:18 P 12:49 P 1:24 P 2:41 P 4:16 P 5:49 P 7:50 P 10:06 P

Windsor 7:49 A 7:49 A 8:23 A 9:00 A 10:28 A 10:59 A 12:25 P 12:55 P 1:29 P 2:48 P 4:23 P 5:55 P 7:56 P 10:13 P

7:59 A 7:59 A 8:33 A 9:10 A 10:39 A 11:08 A 12:36 P 1:05 P 1:39 P 2:59 P 4:05 P 4:34 P 5:30 P 6:05 P 8:07 P 10:24 P

Berlin 8:10 A 8:10 A 8:44 A 9:22 A 10:51 A 11:19 A 12:48 P 1:16 P 1:49 P 3:11 P 4:17 P 4:46 P 5:42 P 6:15 P 8:17 P 10:36 P

Meriden 8:19 A 8:19 A 8:54 A 9:32 A 11:00 A 11:29 A 12:57 P 1:24 P 1:57 P 3:20 P 4:26 P 4:55 P 5:51 P 6:23 P 8:26 P 10:45 P

Wallingford 8:27 A 8:27 A 9:03 A 9:41 A 11:09 A 11:36 A 1:06 P 1:32 P 2:05 P 3:29 P 4:35 P 5:04 P 6:00 P 6:32 P 8:34 P 10:54 P
New Haven 8:40 A 8:40 A 9:16 A 9:54 A 11:25 A 11:49 A 1:22 P 1:45 P 2:20 P 3:45 P 4:51 P 5:17 P 6:16 P 6:45 P 8:47 P 11:10 P
New Haven 8:47 A 8:47 A 9:20 A 10:02 A 11:33 A 11:56 A 1:28 P 1:52 P 2:27 P 3:52 P 4:57 P 5:25 P 6:22 P 6:52 P 8:54 P 11:18 P

Amtrak 195 
DPT 9:06 A

Thru Train
to WAS

Thru Train
to WAS

Amtrak 161
DPT 12:06 P

Amtrak 163
DPT 2:06 P

Amtrak 149
DPT 2:43 P

Amtrak 135
DPT 4:04 P

Amtrak 165
DPT 5:35 P

Amtrak 165
DPT 5:35 P

Amtrak 167
DPT 7:06 P

Amtrak 169
DPT 9:06 P

MNR 6519 DPT 
9:18 A

MNR 6521 
DPT 9:39 A

MNR 6523
DPT 10:18 A

MNR 6529
DPT 11:39 A

MNR 6531
DPT 12:18 P

MNR 6537
DPT 1:38 P

MNR 6539
DPT 2:18 P

MNR 6541
DPT 2:39 P

MNR 6547
DPT 4:18 P

MNR 6551 
DPT 5:18 P

MNR 6553 
DPT 5:39 P

MNR 6557 
DPT 6:39 P

MNR 6561
DPT 7:38 P

MNR 6569 
DPT 9:39 P

MNR 6573
DPT 11:35 P

Revised January 24, 2022 SUBJECT TO CHANGE

     

CTrail HARTFORD LINE SCHEDULE 
 


